
 
 

Point of Contact for housing to meet 2022 budget language requiring a housing for students in intersession at Virginia’s 

public institutions (not including the 23 community colleges) 

Institution 
Single Point Of 

Contact Name 
Title Email Phone  

Christopher Newport 

University 

Zac Holmes Director of Housing  zac.holmes@cnu.edu 757-594-8480 

George Mason 

University 

Dr. Maggie 

Olszewska 

Center Director, Student Support and 

Advocacy 

molszews@gmu.edu  703-993-8984 

James Madison 

University 

Kathleen 

Campbell 

Director, Office of Residence Life campbekl@jmu.edu  540-568-4767 

Longwood University Jennifer Fraley Dean of Students fraleyjl@longwood.edu 434-395-2492 

Norfolk State 

University 

Dr. Leonard Brown 

Jr. 

Vice President for Student Affairs lebrown@nsu.edu 757-823-8141 

Old Dominion 

University 

Alexia Hargrove Director, First Star Academy ahargrov@odu.edu 757-683-5384 

Richard Bland College  Stacey Sokol Director of Institutional Effectiveness & 

Compliance, Title IX Coordinator, SACSCOC 

Institutional Accreditation Liaison 

 ssokol@rbc.edu 804-862-6100 

x8603 

Radford University Bruce Hayden Interim Associate Vice President for Student 

Affairs/Dean of Students 

wbhayden@radford.edu  540-831-6297 

University of Mary 

Washington 

Dave Fleming Dean of Residence Life and AVP of Student 

Affairs 

dflemin3@umw.edu 540-654-1192 

University of Virginia     housingassignments@virginia.edu 434-924-3736 

https://budget.lis.virginia.gov/item/2022/2/HB30/Chapter/4/4-0.01/
mailto:wbhayden@radford.edu


 
 

UVA-Wise Jeanne Sevigny Assistant Dean of Students and Director of 

Residence Life 

Quc5yu@uvawise.edu  276-328-0114 

Virginia 

Commonwealth 

University 

Curt Erwin Assistant VP for Student Affairs cgerwin@vcu.edu 804-828-6505 

Virginia Military 

Institute 

Lt. Colonel 

Shannon Eskam, 

Director of Financial Aid eskamsm@vmi.edu  540-464-7184 

Virginia State 

University 

Derrick Peterson Director of Residence Life and Housing dpeterson@vsu.edu 804-524-5717 

Virginia Tech Frances Keene Interim VP for Student Affairs fbabb@vt.edu  540-231-6272  

William & Mary Harriet Kandell Director of Housing & Residence Life hgkandell@wm.edu 757-221-4314 

 


